PLV4
Spec-grade | Vertical Architectural LED Linear
Surface Lighting
Ideal for locations with low ceilings or where fire ratings prevent
recessed luminaires. It is integrated with ultra-thin semi-transparent
vertical optics, enveloped in a signature sloping silhouette where the
frame meets the optics. It enables designers to mount the luminaire
on ceilings to enhance architectural styling or add a unique flair to

NOTES:
2026.03
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Example: PLV4-ITW2F (Surface)
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
PLV4 I TW
Product Series Driver
I
Internal Driver
-
CCT
TW
CCT Adjustable
3000K/3500K/4000K
(Surface)
Just to remark the
mounting. Doesn't
show in product label.PLV4
Meta Surface Linear
Length & Wattage
2F
2 Feet,20W
3F
3 Feet,20W/30W/40W Selectable
4F
4 Feet,20W/30W/40W Selectable
QuickShip QuickShip
 OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Optional FunctionMounting
SMK
Surface Mounting Kits
EME
Emergency Function
(Only external 8w or 25w LED emergency
driver with standard indicator available and
need field-installed.)
OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2026 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
2026.03